SALARY COMPARISON OF STATES NEAREST IN POPULATION TO MINNESOTA

STATE

MISSOURI

MARYLAND

WISCONSIN

COLORADO

MINNESOTA

SOUTH CAROLINA

ALABAMA

LOUISIANA

KENTUCKY

POPULATION

6,169,270
6,083,116
5,851,754
5,845,526
5,700,671
5,210,095
4,908,621
4,645,184

4,499,692

GOVERNOR

SALARY

133,821
170,000
152,756

90,000
127,629
106,078
120,395
130,000

148,781

LT. GOV

SALARY

86,484
141,500
80,684
93,360
82,959
46,545
60,830
117,303

126,485

1. Population data from World Atlas in Geography June 12, 2020
2. Salary data from The Council of State Governments Book of the States 2019

ATTY GEN

SALARY

116,437
141,500
148,242
107,676
121,248

92,007
168,002
115,000

126,485

SEC STATE

SALARY

107,746
99,500
72,551
93,260
95,722
92,007
85,248

115,000

126,845

AUDITOR

SALARY

107,746
N/A
132,142
183,312
108,845
147,052
85,248
132,260

126,485
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